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Wettkampf-Nr. 7

50m Schmetterling Manner

Lauf 1

Marcel Borchert
Finn Brandl
Soren Josefus
Tom Nitzsche
Fabian Jugel
Paul Schatz

uf 2

Max-Christoph Hahnel
Rocco Beyer

Marlon Meisel

Moritz Jaron Muhl
Jeremy Stockel
Marius Waletzko

uf 3

Noel Paul

Adrian Attalla

Ilja Sukhanov
Maximilian Eichelkraut
Julian Gering

Kevin Brian Jobst

uf 4

Lucas Beutel

Florian Behlke
Viktor Vladymyrskyy
Hannes Donat
Jonas Uhlmann

Eric Schneider
Richard Auerbach

uf 5

Tim Benad

Leon Palme
Ludwig Midiller
Georg Tutzschky
Marcel Berthold
Nils Fritsche
Christian Eiermann
Adrian Bittner

Tom Mai

Aaron Uhlig
Johannes von Miiller
Marius Vorsatz

Ben Lessig

Fabian Husser

uf 7

Johannes Stolba
Karl Meyer
Florian Briickner
Julian Haupt
Jim Eichhorn
Max GoBler
Florian Hettstedt
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2003
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2003
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2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2001
2001
2001
2001
1999
1999
1999

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

1997
1996
1997
1992
1998
1997
1997

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSV Freiberg

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Freiberg

SC Plauen 06

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSV Freiberg

SC Plauen 06

SC Plauen 06

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSV Freiberg

SC Plauen 06

SVV Plauen

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SV 1990 Zschopau
Zwonitzer Schwimmverein
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV

SV 1990 Zschopau

SV Zwickau 04
Chemnitzer PSV

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SVV Plauen

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV 07 Annaberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

SV 07 Annaberg

Zwonitzer Schwimmverein
SV 07 Annaberg
Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
Einheit Stid Chemnitz

00:57,83
00:49,00
00:49,60
00:45,01
00:41,30
00:42,35

00:46,31
00:42,11
00:37,72
00:39,27
00:43,38
00:47,59

00:41,09
00:39,69
00:38,86
00:39,08
00:40,41
00:41,19

00:45,82
00:43,25
00:45,74
00:47,91
00:48,41
00:32,16
00:38,30

00:40,96
00:38,69
00:37,15
00:33,94
00:36,99
00:37,54
00:39,41
00:41,85

00:40,07
00:38,11
00:33,72
00:35,23
00:39,66
00:43,98

00:57,02
00:38,85
00:34,44
00:33,39
00:34,33
00:38,31
00:39,38
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Wettkampf-Nr. 7

50m Schmetterling Manner

Lauf 8

Johannes Wagner
Georg Nestmann
Julian Schroter
Paul Hentschel
Bjarne Holfeld
Gregor Schmidt
Vincent Hartig
Danny Buchmann

Joshua Metzner
Lennard Giinther
Anton Hahnel
Paulus Schon
Vincent Reinhold
Gabriel Stolze
Clemens Rother
Felix Schroter

ONOUTDWN = Em\lmm.bwmn—n
c
=h

1996
1989
1998
1997
1997
1997
1993
1991

1992
1995
1996
1998
1995
1993
1997
1997

SV 1990 Zschopau
Chemnitzer PSV

SC Plauen 06

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SV Zwickau 04

SC Plauen 06

Einheit Stid Chemnitz
Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf

Einheit Stid Chemnitz
SVV Plauen

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SVV Plauen

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SVV Plauen

00:32,20
00:31,00
00:30,13
00:29,10
00:29,80
00:31,00
00:31,69
00:32,33

00:28,55
00:28,48
00:27,33
00:26,02
00:27,15
00:28,40
00:28,50
00:28,72
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